

Stannah Stairlifts Unveils New Global Website

Stannah Stairlifts merged their international sites for a seamless user experience.

FRANKLIN, MA, UNITED STATES, June 12, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Stannah <u>Stairlifts</u>, a leading provider of stairlifts, announces the launch of its new global website, uniting its international sites into a single, user-friendly platform. The new U.S. site has been live since March, with the Canadian site set to migrate on June 12th. This integration allows users to easily navigate the website based on their country of residence, whether in the Americas, Europe, Asia, Pacific, or Africa.

With a presence in over 40 countries across six continents, Stannah has built a global reputation for delivering high-quality mobility solutions. The company takes pride in manufacturing every component of its stairlifts in-house, using premium materials, and adhering to stringent safety practices. This meticulous process results in robust, durable stairlifts designed to provide years of reliable service.

The enhanced website layout and user-friendly navigation make it simple for potential customers to compare stairlift options and access relevant product information for their area. The updated design ensures a more intuitive browsing experience, allowing users to find detailed information on various stairlift models easily, read customer testimonials, and explore the bountiful <u>benefits</u> of choosing Stannah.

For potential customers seeking more information about Stannah Stairlifts and to find a local dealer, please visit the new website or <u>contact</u> Stannah directly.

About the Company:

Stannah Stairlifts has been family-owned and operated for over 150 years. Founded by Joseph Stannah in 1867, the company has grown to become a global leader in stairlift manufacturing. Stannah Stairlifts proudly serves the United States from its North American Headquarters in Massachusetts, with additional offices in New York, New Jersey, Philadelphia, and California, supported by a trusted dealer network across the country. Quality, reliability, and accountability are the cornerstones of their business. Offering both indoor and outdoor stairlift options, Stannah provides top-of-the-line, life-enhancing equipment designed to help customers maintain their independence.

Tina Roberts
Stannah Stairlifts

+1 888-970-5154 tina.roberts@stannah.com

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/719195542 EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something

we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.